COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

1 U0025/534

2 U1147/549

3 U0024/641

4 U0064/513

5 U0077/857

6 U2236/578

7 U0036/706

8 U0742/645

9 U0025/556

10 U0007/508

11 U1085/576

12 U0387/565

13 U0083/647

14 U1609/609

15 U1148/546

16 U0955/734

17 U0459/572

18 U0844/551

19 U0025/525

20 U0391/595

21 U0737/545

22 U1288/656

23 U2167/550

24 U0097/561

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS STATISTICS

BST

NAME

KYEYUNE Regan
KAZIBWE Isaac
ACEN Gloria
CHEPTOYEK
SSEMUGOOMA Joanita
MUGUNGA Jolly
SEBIKALI Deus
LUKWANZI Bena
MAGALA HUSSEIN
ABILI DANIEL
AKULLU Nancy
MUSONI Lydia
TUMUSIIME Sifa
LUBEGA Bruno
AYESIGA Doreen
KIGULI Ivan
MUSAAZI Afula
NABUNYA Joyce
KIGGUNDU Shahzad Wasswa
SSEBAGALA Matia
LUYOMBYA Godfrey
MUSOKE Bashir
NAMUYOMBA Justine

AGABA Samuel

AlYr SEX C'TRY SCHOOL

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2005

2009

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

M

KIBULI SECONDARY SCHOOL

LUBIRI HIGH SCHOOL

SOROTI SECONDARY SCHOOL

NAMILYANGO COLLEGE

GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, LUGAZI

KOLOLO SECONDARY SCHOOL

KAKUNGULU MEM. SCH., KAMPALA

KIBULI SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST. EDWARD'S SCHOOL, BUKUMI

BP CYPRIAN KIHANGIRE SS LUZIRA

ST.PETER'S S S, NSAMBYA

IMMACULATE HEART GIRLS SCHOOL

NAALYA SSS

MANDELA S S, HOIMA

KASUBI S.S.

KAWEMPE MUSLIM SS

MULUSA ACADEMY, LUWERO

KIBULI SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.JOSEPH'S S S, NAGGALAMA

BULO PARENTS S S

MBOGO MIXED SEC SCHOOL

SEETA HILL COLLEGE, MUKONO

ST.KALEMBA SECONDARY SCHOOL



25 U0742/590

26 U0041/899

27 U0505/528

28 U0047/608

29 U1147/557

30 U1085/593

31 U0822/517

32 U0630/621

33 U0053/709

34 U0185/542

35 U0041/649

36 U1180/640

37 U1139/618

38 U0053/620

39 Ul155/712

40 U0397/504

41 U2103/660

42 U1503/510

43 U1109/644

44 U1034/516

45 U0041/903

46 U1984/520

47 U0336/667

48 U0029/702

49 U1847/544

50 U1100/511

51 U0053/613

NUHU Muhamadi
MAYANJA Nasifu
SENTONGO Phillip
WOMAYT Samson
KISITU Edward
MAYANIJA Alex
KATO Brian

MUSOKI Moureen
NAMUDDE Connie
BESIGYE Erisha
BIRUNGI Fyrinah
ATUKWASE Allan
BAZIRONDERE Sowedi
NAKAKANDE Sylivia
BWANGO Tito
ASHABAHEBWA Gerald
LAJJA Oscar

ALUPO Suzan
NAMUDDU Hajara
KAGGWA Collins
MUYISE David
MUDDE Yosamu
KAJUBI Allan
WAIGOLO Isaac
LUWAGA MICHEAL
NAKISISA Godfrey

MUKAMA Ategyeka Paul

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

2009

2010

2010

KAKUNGULU MEM. SCH., KAMPALA

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

KITENDE S S

MASABA SECONDARY SCHOOL

LUBIRI HIGH SCHOOL

BP CYPRIAN KIHANGIRE SS LUZIRA

YALE HIGH SCHOOL, KAYUNGA

MBOGO HIGH SCHOOL

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

KATIKAMU SEC. SCH., WOBULENZI

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

ISHAKA VOCATIONAL SS

IGANGA PARENT SS

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

CRANE H S, KITINTALE

NYABUBARE SECONDARY SCHOOL

HIGH LIGHT S.S

LORDS MEADE VOCATIONAL COLLEGE

KAWANDAS. S

BAPTIST HIGH SCHOOL, KITEBI

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

HOPE SENIOR SCHOOL, NAKIREBE

LUZIRA LAKESIDE COLLEGE

M.M COLLEGE, WAIRAKA

LONDON HIGH SCHOOL, NANSANA

MANAFA HIGH SCHOOL

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL



52 U0860/606

53 U0417/558

54 U0436/583

55 U0860/649

56 U1486/582

57 U0183/637

58 U1107/560

59 U1224/887

60 U0474/554

61 U0667/504

62 U1354/785

63 U1258/534

64 U0938/815

65 U0048/948

66 U1815/611

67 U0069/528

68 U1897/545

69 U0051/804

70 U0754/511

71 U0069/568

72 U0058/623

73 U0086/570

74 U1451/636

75 U1815/600

76 U1300/672

77 U0073/547

78 U0956/770

NTULUME Fahad
NAJJUUKO Maureen
MUHINDO Lilian Kalemire
ZZIMBE Stanley
NAMITALA Bridget
BWAMIKI Benard
NAWUBA Frank
KALIISA Geoffrey
AINEAMANI Brave
ANKUNDA Merab
OCHWO Gideon
NANSIKOMBI Sufulah
NAMANYA Eric
SSERWADDA Andrew
RUYONGA Anthony George
BWAMBALE Jackson
OWOLI Catherine
SAMBAGA Brian Madoi
MUGABI Edwin
KAYIHURA Mark
UMIKA Joy Dorcas
NAMULONDO Deborah
AOL Grace

KYOBE Robert
KUSHABA Edson
OPAR Ivan

NASSUNA Jalirah

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

2010

2010

2010

2010

KINAAWA HIGH SCHOOL

LUZIRAS.S.S.

BWERAS. S.

KINAAWA HIGH SCHOOL

ROYAL GIANT HS

UGANDA MARTYRS'HIGH SC. RUBAGA

ST. LAWRENCE S.S, SSONDE

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

ST.GERALDS'S.S, NYAKIBALE

BISHOP OGEZ H. SCHOOL, ISHAKA

MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL

EXCEL MILLENIUM H.S KAMPALA

VALLEY COLLEGE SS, BUSHENYI

MASAKA SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST LAWRENCE COLLEGE, PARIS PALAIS

KYAMBOGO COLLEGE SCHOOL

NALUKU SECONDARY SCHOOL

MBALE SECONDARY SCHOOL

UGANDA MARTYRS CENTENARY SS

KYAMBOGO COLLEGE SCHOOL

MVARA SECONDARY SCHOOL

BUSOGA HIGH SCHOOL

LONDON COL. STLAWRENCE MAYA

ST LAWRENCE COLLEGE, PARIS PALAIS

HILLSIDE ACADEMY S8, ITOJO

ST.JOSEPH'S COLLEGE, OMBACI

NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE S.S.



79 U1128/556

80 U0962/554

81 U0959/546

82 U2674/509

83 U2339/535

84 U0077/652

85 U1207/511

86 U0007/534

87 U0042/530

88 U0819/574

89 U1354/651

90 U1207/640

91 U0064/505

92 U0923/506

93 U1873/508

94 U1063/659

95 U2222/545

96 U1180/616

97 U0042/667

98 U0835/519

99 U0886/584

NATUKUNDA Yvette Torsha

KAWUMA M Timothy
KWIZERA Didas
KALUNGI Charles
SENDAULA Ronald
LUYIMA Muhammad
MASABA Allan Erisa
AKAMPULIRA Philip
OLINGA Simon Peter
ATINGI Michael
NAKANGU Esther
PIWANGA Timothy
AYEBAZE Innocent

KIRYOWA Ronald

AINEMBABAZI Angel Grace

KUSEMERERWA Happy Gloria

WOGAMBUKA Ben
TUMUSIIME Alex
ONYANGO Eric
TANGA Lucy

KALEMBA David

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

ST.LAWRENCE CITIZEN H S HORIZON

SEROMA CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL

NAMIRYANGO SS

MARTIN LUTHER KING COLLEGE

ST. MICHAEL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

BETHANY HIGH SCH. KAMPALA

ST. EDWARD'S SCHOOL, BUKUMI

ST.PETER'S COLLEGE, TORORO

SOROTI CENTRAL SEC. SCHOOL

MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL

BETHANY HIGH SCH. KAMPALA

NAMILYANGO COLLEGE

ST KIZITO HIGH SCH., NAMUGONGO

ST. AGNES GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL

MBARARA ALLIED SCHOOL

BUGISU HIGH SCHOOL

ISHAKA VOCATIONAL SS

ST.PETER'S COLLEGE, TORORO

ST. KIZITO SEC.SCH., KABOWA

PREMIER HIGH SCHOOL, KAMPALA















